NATIONAL Assessment Centre	Selvices. In	1-15	ANO006583	Telephone -	Contract of	
Date In: 5/1/20-6:24	Jeb description		Date & Time Completed	D	one by	
	SAS e-filing					
Veh No: 680 99624	E-mail (within Shr	s, AIC 2hrs)				4
	i-Motor Claim	Form				
D.O.A: 14/1/20-09:105	i-Motor W/O (	Within: OD 2hrs	TP 4hrs)			
OD P ! Reporting Only	i-Photo Upload		1			
	Assessment/Surv	ey Report				
TP Insurer:	Fax / Hand t	Owner/Wksp		-		
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (		and the second	Tel:	Fax:		
TP Particulars: Veh No:SLW	AFRE	. INC(	)/Non-INC( )	38		- 10
Owner / Driver: (	The last		Tel:			
	riod: (	)	Cover Type: (		)	
Confirmed by : (		Date:	Time:		)	
Insured/Driver Liability: (%)	Note-Est. Status (W	O): N: 0-2	0%; P: 21-79%. P: 80	-100%]		
	Warranty: YES (	)/NO(	)			
Tear of regulations (		)				Tren.
Execusive (C	######################################	7 2522 VS 26 S. See		3323		20 1 40
General Remarks:-					-	
( ) Walk-In Customer: Customer's info		idential & St	nctly NO rater of repairs			
( ) Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insure	er URGENTLY.					
Drive-In ( )/ Towed-In ( ); Invoice		O( );T	owing Co. (			)
			Date&Time Completed	<b>阿拉萨约</b>	Done b	y
Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 6616)		(C)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
-) PP-)	Courtesy Car ( )					
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	( )			-		
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3	3000] ( )	-			0-1,15-20019	
Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$:      Injury:	3000] ( )					
Injury:	3000] ( )				AN AF	1 V 2017 21.4
Injury:	3000] ( )				A A P.	
Injury:	3000] ( )				och) ker	
Injury:	3000] ( )				2.6.7.85	1,000,000
Injury:	3000] ( )	e canada			5. A.S.	
Injury:	3000] ( )				A. W.	1, 101, 22, 11
Injury:	3000] ( )				ne((S)	Amt (3
Injury:  Date/Time Actions	3000] ( )	Invoice Pr	eparation Checklist	A		
Injury:	3000] ( )	1) AR : Accide	nt Reporting (\$30);	A.	net (S)	
Injury:  Date/Time Actions  Actions	3000] ( )	1) AR : Accide 2) DA : Damag	nt Reporting (\$30); c Assessment (\$100); IN	A. 1)	net (S)	7. 1
Injury:  Date/Time Actions  Actions  Liamant's Particulars:	3000] ( )	1) AR : Accide 2) DA : Damag 3) TF : Towing 4) FT : Follow-	nt Reporting (\$30); c Assessment (\$100); INC Fee Through Survey	C (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120	net (S)	
Injury:  Date/Time Actions  Liamant's Particulars:	3000] ( )	1) AR : Accide 2) DA : Dameg 3) TF : Towing 4) FT : Follow	nt Reporting (\$30); c Assessment (\$100); INC Fee Through Survey	C (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30	net (S)	
Injury:  Date/Time Actions  Liamant's Particulars:	3000] ( )	1) AR : Accide 2) DA : Damag 3) TF : Towing 4) FT : Follow 5) FT : Follow For claiming	nt Reporting (\$30); e Assessment (\$100); INC Fee Through Survey Through Survey (Resurvey) against JNC Only (wef 10 Jan.	C (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30	net (S)	
Injury:  Date/Time Actions  Lianovita  Lianovita  Calciumant's Particulars:  Contact No:	3000] ( )	1) AR : Accide 2) DA : Damag 3) TF : Towing 4) FT : Follow 5) FT : Fullow For claiming 6) TR : Re-ins 7) N1 : Idae D	nt Reporting (\$30); e Assessment (\$100); INC Fee Through Survey Through Survey (Resurvey) against INC Only (wef 10 Jan section 4 + SMRT Survey	C (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 2005)	net (S)	
Injury:  Date/Time Actions  Liamant's Particulars:-  Oriver/Owner:  Contact No:	3000] ( )	1) AR : Accide 2) DA : Dameg 3) TF : Towing 4) FT : Follow- 5) FT : Fullow- For claiming 6) TR : Re-ins 7) N1 : Idao D. 8) NTUC Add	nt Reporting (\$30); e Assessment (\$100); INC Fee Through Survey Through Survey (Resurvey) against INC Only (wef 10 Jan section	C (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 29/05) \$75	net (S)	
Date/Time Actions  LIA VOCA S  Claimant's Particulars:-  Oriver/Owner:  Contact No:  Damaged Portion:	3000] ( )	1) AR : Accide 2) DA : Dameg 3) TF : Towing 4) FT : Follow 5) FT : Follow For claiming 6) TR : Re-ins 7) N1 : Idao D. 8) NTUC Addi	nt Reporting (\$30); c Assessment (\$100); INC Fee Through Survey Through Survey (Resurvey) against INC Only (wef 10 Jan section A + SMRT Survey tional Services.	C (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$2905) \$75 \$160	net (S)	+ 1 1
Date/Time Actions  LIA VOCA S  Claimant's Particulars:-  Oriver/Owner:  Contact No:  Damaged Portion:	3000] ( )	1) AR : Accide 2) DA : Dameg 3) TF : Towing 4) FT : Follow- 5) FT : Fullow- For claiming 6) TR : Re-ins 7) N1 : Idac D. 8) NTUC Addi OD. *N5: Courte *N6: Repair	nt Reporting (\$30); e Assessment (\$100); INC Fee Through Survey Through Survey (Resurvey) against INC Only (wef 10 Jan section A + SMRT Survey tional Services sy Car / Tpt Allowance Co-ordination	C (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$2005) \$75 \$160	net (S)	
Date/Time Actions  Actions  Liniury:  Chimant's Particulars:  Oriver/Owner:  Contact No:  Damaged Portion:  OC Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	3000] ( )	1) AR : Accide 2) DA : Dameg 3) TF : Towing 4) FT : Follow- 5) FT : Fullow- For claiming 6) TR : Re-ins 7) N1 : Idac D. 8) NTUC Addi OD. *N5: Courte *N6: Repair *N7: Fost R	nt Reporting (\$30); e Assessment (\$100); INC Fee Through Survey Through Survey (Resurvey) against INC Only (wef 10 Jan section A + SMRT Survey tional Services. sy Car / Tpt Allowance Co-ordination epair Inspection	C (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$2905) \$75 \$160	net (S)	
Date/Time Actions  Actions  Line Actions  Chamant's Particulars:  Contact No:  Carnaged Portion:  C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	3000] ( )	1) AR : Accide 2) DA : Dameg 3) TF : Towing 4) FT : Follow- 5) FT : Fullow- For claiming 6) TR : Re-ins 7) N1 : Idao D. 8) NTUC Addi OID* *N5: Courte *N6: Repair *N7: Fost R +N8: DV / O	nt Reporting (\$30); e Assessment (\$100); INC Fee Through Survey Through Survey (Resurvey) against INC Only (wef 10 Jan section A + SMRT Survey tional Services sy Car / Tpt Allowence Co-ordination cpair Inspection Collect Excess Coordination	C (\$30) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 2005) \$75 \$160 \$5 \$310 \$25 \$35 \$20	net (S)	7. 1
Injury:  Date/Time Actions	3000] ( )	1) AR : Accide 2) DA : Dameg 3) TF : Towing 4) FT : Follow- 5) FT : Fullow- For claiming 6) TR : Re-ins 7) N1 : Idao D. 8) NTUC Addi OID* *N5: Courte *N6: Repair *N7: Fost R +N8: DV / O	nt Reporting (\$30); e Assessment (\$100); INC Fee Through Survey Through Survey (Resurvey) against INC Only (wef 10 Jan section A + SMRT Survey tional Services: sy Car / Tpt Allowance Co-ordination epnir Inspection Collect Excess Coordination IP (Non INC) against INC	\$30 \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$200 \$75 \$160 \$25 \$3 \$25 \$3 \$20 \$30	i Bill	Amt (3 Add Bi

المراط والموادا

#### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

## IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

STATE OF THE PARTY	ACCIDENT STATEMENT	
Date Of Report	15/01/2020 10:24	
Date Of Accident	14/01/2020 09:25	
Exact Location Of Accident	PIE (CHANGI) TWDS PAYA LEBAR RD	
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE	
	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE	
/ehicle Registration Number	GBA9967Y	
nsured/Policyholder		
Name Of Registered Owner	SAVCOS TRADER	
Co Reg No	5XXXX486D	
Email Address	NOEMAIL	
Mobile Phone No		
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-89999999	
Vehicle Particulars		
Manufacturer	KIA	
Model	KIA 2900L 5 M/T	
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	WORKING	
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO	
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY	
Vehicle Category	COMMERCIAL VEHICLE	
Insurance Company		
Name of Insurance Company	CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.	
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE	
Fleet Policy	NO	
Policy Number	DMCVSN3033671902	
Cover Note Number		
Driver		
Name of Driver	TEO YEW TIN MICHAEL	
NRIC No	SXXXX237A	
Date Of Birth	13/05/1949	
Occupation	OUTDOOR	
Date Of Driving Pass	03/12/1966	
Driving Experience	53 YEARS AND 1 MONTH	
Gender	MALE	
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-98347301	
Fax Number		
Contact Number	OFFICE-98347301	
	NOEMAIL	

BLK 23 EUNOS CRESCENT Address

#13-3013

400023 Postcode

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

OWNER If No. Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

COLLISION - CHANGE/CROSS LANE Type Of Accident

2

NO

1

NO

NO

CLEAR Weather Conditions DRY Road Surface

Other Information

NO Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

NO Was any body injured in the Accident?

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged? YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

**Details of Police Action** 

Was the accident reported to the police?

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO STATEMENT.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

SLW787A Vehicle Registration Number

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

**Details Of Properties** 

PRIVATE CAR Vehicle Category

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

93897771 Contact Number

Address Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

### SKETCH PLAN

# IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Meanie report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process,
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material tacts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 89 the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8 Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

Lunderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s)
  - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me,
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes, and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated; or

(a) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature (

Danie & Time:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time.

Reporting Centre Personne's Signature Name:

NRIC/FIN No.

velince	1:	6 B A	99674
White	D.	CLIO	17F7A

A B

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

DESCRIBE	CINCUIVISTA	ACES OF I	TIL MEGI	CALIFORN			98			
	on tr	u sta	ted	date	k tir	ne, I	, vehicle	γ,	GBA 0	19674
was	travelli	ng St	valgni	in	my	lane	along	tre	Ctated	venue
sudd	lenly,	vehi	110 %	2,1	SW 79	37 A · .	, (ut	īnto	my	laru
t hi	1 onto	my	vehic	11 'C	funt	ngn	t portio	И.		
		-								
					11		•			
				¥1						
					The state of the state of	(iii = 0)) (iii )	NAME OF TAXABLE PARTY.			

DECLARATION

If We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature Oate & Time briver's Signature (If driver's not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personne

Signature

Name

NRIC/FIN No

# ACCIDENT STATEMENT

ACCIDENT D	ATE: 14 / 01 / 2	O) O) (DD/MM/YYY	(), TIME:( 04:	Jo HHHWW
LOCATION:	PIECCHANA	1), Exit to Par	la lebar	
1. DETA	ILS OF VEHICLE	BBA 996	3V	
ajvE	HICLE NUMBER:	UDA 190	nina	
<b>BHNS</b>	SURANCE COMPANY:	(MINIA (W	1 pirio	
dIPO	LICY NUMBER: LICY TYPE: (COMPREI	HENSIVE / THIRD PAR	RTY / THÍRD PART	Y FIRE & I HEFT
	The second of th	£ 1//)		
STYPE	THE TOOM ! COUPE	MPV /VAN / LORR	Y,/ MOTORCYCL	E./ OTHERS)
~11/EI	LICLE CATEGORY IPR	IVATE / COMMERC	IAL / MOTORCIC	CLE)
E-VDUI	POSE OF HEING AT A	CCIDENT TIME:	· WOIL	
The second secon	WOLL OF A BUILD LINED	ED YOME OWN INSU	RANCE HES/MY	)
IF NO	D, PLEASE STATE (THIR	D PARTY CLAIM / RE	EPORTING ONLY)	
- 1010115	LES ASSOCIATED HOLDER			
ANIA	ME: 10	avcos wader	MALE	/ FEMALE)
DINR	C/FIN/PASSPORT:		CONTACT:	
	DRESS:			
* CO	TINUE TO 3.d IF DRIV	ER ALSO POLICY HO	OLDER	1.0
a ppu/p	D		~	
The street of th	ME: TED YEW	Tin Michael		/ FEMALE)
(Indiding driver) biner	C/FIN/PASSPORT:	(1)4012214	CONTACT:	98341301
	DRESS: 33 EL	mos crescent	月 13 - 3013	S(4000)3)
		05 10110		
*d)DA	TE OF BIRTH: ( B)	05/ 1/1941 )(DD/	MM/YYTT)	4 8
e)OC	CUPATION: (INDOOR	/OUIDQUK)		III ON V
f)YEAR	RS OF DRIVING EXPRE	RIENCE:	EB'S COMPANY?	(YES / NO)
4. WAS I	RELATIONSHIP OF	THE DRIVER WITH	H INSURED:	owner
IF NO	THER CONDITIONS (C	TEAD / PAINING /	OTHERS	
5. a)WEA	THER CONDITION: (C	LET / OTHERS	J. T.	
b)ROA	D SURFACE: (DRY / V	ES (NO)		**
6. WAS A	NYBODY INJURED (YE ORTED TO POLICE (YE	SINGI		
7. a)REPO	S, PLEASE STATE WHIC	H POLICE STATION:		
	PARTY VEHICLE			
	EHICLE NUMBER:	SLW 787A	MODEL:	
	RIVER'S NAME:			17001771
CI NE	RIC/FIN/PASSPORT:	- STATE CONTRACTOR OF THE STATE	_CONTACT:	40841771
	PARTY VEHICLE			
d) VE			MODEL:	
No of passanger el DR	RIVER'S NAME:			
Including driver) 1) NR	RIC/FIN/PASSPORT:		CONTACT	
(_)	W (2)			

email =

fax =

399 tempora

C D
INDE

()中国太平

中國大學保險 新加坡 有细公司

A SIG AND PROPER

PRITTING CONNECTIONS ASSESSED.

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

Marie Springer State Service Springer Springer State State State Springer Springer State Springer Spri

OPIGINAL

CENTRAL NO

(\$4,55m \$0.53m7 cmc)

Engine to 1987/99897 Character Control of Authorities

3. Some than any Regulation

(845567V

MUCHARE

A Name of Person Parket

SAVEDS TRACER

12 may 2019

Service Marie

AN HEAT WHEEL THE

11 May 2025

A Person in Clares of Persons are that to place

Any person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with their permission.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the literaling or other laws of regulations to drive the motor vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disquadified by order of a court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from detring the Mator Vehicle

& Limiters as bruse!

- (I) use in connection with the Pulicyholder's business.
- (2) use for the carriage of passengers (other than for kire or reward) in connection with the Policyholder's business.
- (1) use for social, domestic or pleasure purposes.
- The Policy does not cover.
- (1) use for hire or reward or racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed testing.
- (2) use whilst drawing a trailer except the towing of any one disabled mechanically propelled vehicle.

HIRE PURCHASE CO. : INDEX CREDIT PTE LTD AS HP (MARK

"Limitations randomid inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Rinks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189)
and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act 1987 (Muleyton), are not to be included under these headings.

I/We hereby Certify that the policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Rosks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1967 (Malaysia)

Please she priverse

For CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE LTO.

leased By

Authorises Officer

Additional Sections

3 Anson Road #16:00 Springles! Tower targepore 079909 Tel 6389 6111 Fee 6225 3592 Webste www.ag.creaturg.com

INSU

967Y CIA 2900L

ry -2019

motor in

all us at T

to you a

财物支

988 Fa

ice.

# 中国太平保险(新加坡)有限公司 CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

Co. Reg. No. 200208384E

VEHICLE

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189)

Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Rules, 1960

Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia)

Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks) Rules, 1959 (Malaysia)

Engine chano: K DMCVSN3033671902 **AUTOSAF** GBA9967Y SAVCOS TRADER Excess Sect I ... noncement of 12 May 2019 s of the Regulations, EX ON WINDSCREEN .. 11 May 2020

ions entitled to drive"

driving on the Policyholder's order or with their permission.

person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing e the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disc reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from dr

on with the Policyholder's business.

riage of passengers (other than for hire or reward) in conn ousiness.

domestic or pleasure purposes. cover.

reward or racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed ng a trailer except the towing of any one disabled mechani

INDEX CREDIT PTE LTD AS HP OWNED